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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/I.Medley A - 1994 i starije/and older
15.11.2009 - 11:18 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 1:17.63 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2002
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 1:10.23 IVANOVIĆ Dragana PBG Beograd, SRB 2007
Rekordi SRB B 1:07.48 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB 15 - 16 1:06.20 DRAGANOV Č Stefanija PZR Rijeka (CRO) 2009
Rekordi SRB 17 + 1:03.73 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava PRO Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. SABO Nikolina 17 ZG pliv.kl., ZG 1:04.64 774 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older

2. DRAGANOV C Stefanija 15 Proleter, ZR 1:09.09 634 A
3. BEROŠ Doris 15 Mornar, ST 1:09.20 631 A
4. NENEZIC Sara 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.22 604 A
5. BASIC Milana 14 Vojvodina, NS 1:11.05 583 A
6. VUKOJA Iva 15 Dubrava, ZG 1:11.06 583 A
7. JOKSIMOVIC Marija 16 Partizan, BG 1:11.52 571 A
8. SAVOVIC Sara 16 Beograd, BG 1:12.49 549 A
9. KOVACEVIC Teodora 14 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.44 507 R

10. PAVIC Katarina 14 Partizan, BG 1:14.98 496 R
11. CIRIC Jana 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:15.32 489 R

*** Rekord mitinga
12. GRBIC Milica 14 Partizan, BG 1:15.87 479 R
13. KOKALJ Neja 12 Fužinar, RA 1:16.20 472
14. HRUBENJA Martina 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.75 445
15. ŠTIRN Maruša 15 Triglav, KR 1:18.89 426
16. IVIC Teodora 13 Partizan, BG 1:20.38 403
17. COLAKOVIC IVONA 12 Vrbas, VR 1:20.60 399
18. NEDIMOVIC Dragana 13 Proleter, ZR 1:22.92 367
19. CELAR Maša 14 Triglav, KR 1:23.16 364
20. BRINOVEC Marina 14 Triglav, KR 1:23.30 362
21. VULRTIC Andrea 16 Banat, KI 1:24.63 345
22. JOVANOVIC Nina 12 Partizan, BG 1:25.09 339
23. VULIC Natasa 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:27.07 317
24. DENIC Luna 12 Partizan, BG 1:28.52 301
25. KOVAČEVIĆ Irina 14 Jadran, HN 1:33.38 257

Nije.st. RACKOVIC Maja 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. GRAHOVAC Dragana 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. KRKLJUS Tina 13 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. POPESCU Nadina 11 Timisoara, TI
Nije.st. BREKIC Milica 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. ŠMID Tanja 19 Maribor, MA
Nije.st. PLACKOV Beti 14 Vojvodina, NS

Disciplina 22 Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/I.Medley B - 1995/1996
15.11.2009 - 11:18 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB 1:07.48 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. NENEZIC Sara 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.22 604 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older

2. BASIC Milana 14 Vojvodina, NS 1:11.05 583 A
3. KOVACEVIC Teodora 14 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.44 507 R
4. PAVIC Katarina 14 Partizan, BG 1:14.98 496 R
5. GRBIC Milica 14 Partizan, BG 1:15.87 479 R
6. IVIC Teodora 13 Partizan, BG 1:20.38 403
7. NEDIMOVIC Dragana 13 Proleter, ZR 1:22.92 367
8. CELAR Maša 14 Triglav, KR 1:23.16 364
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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 22, Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/I.Medley, Prelim, B - 1995/1996

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

9. BRINOVEC Marina 14 Triglav, KR 1:23.30 362
10. KOVAČEVIĆ Irina 14 Jadran, HN 1:33.38 257

Nije.st. KRKLJUS Tina 13 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. PLACKOV Beti 14 Vojvodina, NS

Disciplina 22 Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/I.Medley C - 1995 i mladje/and younger
15.11.2009 - 11:18 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 1:17.63 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2002
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 1:10.23 IVANOVIĆ Dragana PBG Beograd, SRB 2007
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. CIRIC Jana 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:15.32 489 R
A - 1994 i starije/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. KOKALJ Neja 12 Fužinar, RA 1:16.20 472
3. HRUBENJA Martina 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.75 445
4. COLAKOVIC IVONA 12 Vrbas, VR 1:20.60 399
5. JOVANOVIC Nina 12 Partizan, BG 1:25.09 339
6. VULIC Natasa 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:27.07 317
7. DENIC Luna 12 Partizan, BG 1:28.52 301

Nije.st. RACKOVIC Maja 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. GRAHOVAC Dragana 12 Novi Sad, NS
Nije.st. POPESCU Nadina 11 Timisoara, TI
Nije.st. BREKIC Milica 12 Novi Sad, NS


